
Memo No,343 /BCW/Msd. 

From: P.0-Cum-D.W.0. 

Office of the Project Officer-cum-District Welfare Officer 
Backward Classes Welfare & Tribal Development, 

Murshidabad. 

Sir, 

Backward Classes Welfare & Tribal Development, 
Berhampore, Murshidabad. 

To: The Managing Director 
WB SC, ST and OBC Development 
& Finanace Corporation. 

Government of West Bengal 

Sub: Regarding submission of the merit list of selected candidate for pre-examination training for entry into the Group 
B/C/D category of posts in Government/PSU services under Yogyashree Scheme. 

Enclo: Stated above. 

Enclosed pleased find herewith copy of separate 6(six) nos.(Annexure-A to F) of merit list of selected candidate for 
pre-examination training for entry into the Group-B/C/D category of posts in Government/PSU services under Yogyashree 
Scheme in Murshidabad. 

This is for your kind information and taking necessary action in this regard. 

Memo No.343 /13)BCW/Msd. 

Copy forwarded for information to: 

Date:25.02.2025 

P.0-¬um-D.W.O. 
B.C.W & TD, Murshidabad. 

Date:25.02.2025 

1. The Secretary, BCW Department, Administrative Building, DJ-4, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700091 
2. The C.A to Commissioner, Director, BCW & TD, Directorate, 8 Lyons Range, Kolkata-700001, with a 

request to place before the authority. 
3. The Director, NCSM, 166/A Canal South Road, Beliaghata, Kolkata-700105. 

P.G-Cum-D.W.O. 

B.C.W &TD, Murshidabad. 
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sI. No. 

9 

11 

12 

4 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

1 

ANNEXURE-A 

Student Name 

KOUSIK SAHA 
MANOJIT HALDER 

RICK MONDAL 

KIRAN MONDAL 
RASHU MANDAL 

UJJWAL MONDAL 

PARTHA SARATHI 
SHANTANU HALDER 
CHHOTAN HALDER 

SUSMITA DAS 
SIPANKAR MONDAL 

UDITYA SAHA 
BILTU MAL 

DEBKUMAR HALDER 
TANUSHREE HAZRA 
KOUSHIK MONDAL 

AMIT MONDAL 

Father's Name 

TAPAS SAHA 
MANTU HALDER 

ANUP KR MONDAL 

SANTOSH MONDAL 
BISWANATH MANDAL 

ARJUN MONDAL 
PURNA CHANDRA 

ASHIT HALDER 
DINESH HALDER 

SANATAN KR DAS 

ABHIMANYU MONDAL 
PROVAS KR SAHA 

BHANDY MAL 
MONOJ HALDER 

LAKSHMAN CH HAZRA 
BISWAJIT MONDAL 

RAMKRISHNA MONDAL 

GROUP-B (SC) 
Contact Number 

7432952372 
8167286523 
9083603568 
6296380878 
9007500549 
8670174170 

8371963468 
6295621564 
6296839846 

7384524737 
6294786694 
8918961280 
9732946520 
6296548332 

8972520141 
6294117273 

8512951834 

Right 
Answers 

42 

41 

41 

40 

39 

39 
39 

38 

38 

37 

37 

36 

36 

36 

35 
35 

35 

Wrong 
Answers 

9 

9 

10 

10 

11 

11 

12 

12 

11 

13 

11 

11 

13 

13 

14 

15 

Total Marks 

40 

38.75 

38.75 

37.5 

36.5 
36.25 

36.25 

35 

35 

34.25 

33.75 

33.25 
33.25 

32.75 

31.75 
31.5 

31.25 

Caste 

SC 
SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

PO-CUM-DWO 
BCW&TD, MURSHIDABAD 

Remarks 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 
SELECTED 

SELECTED 
SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 
SELECTED 
SELECTED 
SELECTED 

SELECTED 
SELECTED 
SELECTED 
SELECTED 
SELECTED 
SELECTED 

SELECTED 

2s)sz]2s 



SI. No. 

4 

1 

2 

ANNEXURE-B 

Student Name 

SUBASH SARDAR 

PIYALI MURARI 

SAMIR MARDI 

JULIAS KISKU 

SAMIR MARDI 

Father's Name 

DABLU SARDAR 

SHYAMALA 

MURARI 

SOMNATH MARDI 

MONGAL KISKU 

MISHIL MARDI 

GROUP-B (ST) 

Contact Number 

7384011560 

9064105980 

7477672569 

7063447249 

9064833168 

Right Answers Wrong Answers Total Marks 

43 

30 

31 

26 

21 

6 

11 

19 

11 

16 

41.5 

27.25 

26.25 

23.25 

17 

Caste 

POCUM-DWO 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

BCW&TD, MURSHIDABAD 

Remarks 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 



SI. No. 
1 

3 

5 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

ANNEXURE-C 

Student Name 

SUJAN SARKAR 

SUMAN BISWAS 
SUDIP MONDAL 

KANCHAN MONDAL 
GOPAL SARKAR 

RANIT HALDER 

KASTURI ROY 
SANJIB DAS 

RAHUL DAS 

UMA HALDER 

RAKESH CH KONAI 

AVUIT DAS 

SNEHASHISH DAS 

SUPRABHAT DAS 

SAMIR PRODHAN 

SATYAUIT BISWAS 

PINAKI PRAMANICK 

Father's Name 
KARTICK CH SARKAR 

SUBHAS BISWAS 
BUDDHU MONDAL 

BISHNU MONDAL 
BABLU SARKAR 

HAREN HALDER 

TANMOY ROY 

PROBODH DAS 

SISIRKUMAR DAS 

BAIDYANATH HALDER 

NEMAI CH KONAI 

RANAJIT DAS 
SANJOY DAS 

SUBRATA DAS 
SATYA PRODHAN 

SUKUMAR BISWAS 

BIBEKANANDA PRAMANICK 

GROUP-C (SC) 

Contact Number 
7797008711 

8653604386 

7866921401 

7501305905 

9907238443 
6297749678 
8327547038 
8670413123 
9907212002 

7679395305 
8617684868 
8906565037 

7479204014 

9143004955 

8389874774 

9064616059 

9093467418 

Right Answers 
38 

36 

35 
30 

30 

30 

30 
27 

28 
28 

26 
25 

25 

26 

22 

21 

18 

Wrong Answers 
11 

14 

14 

15 

16 

17 

19 

16 

18 

13 

13 

13 

21 

15 

10 

Total Marks 
35.25 
32.5 
31.5 

26.25 
26 

25.75 

25.25 

24.75 
24 

23.5 

22.75 
21.75 

21.75 

20.75 

19.75 

17.25 

15.5 

Caste 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 
SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

P_0EUM-D.W.0 

Remarks 
SELECTED 

SELECTED 

|SELECTED 
SELECTED 

SELECTED 
SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

|SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

BCW&TD, MURSHIDABAD 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

|SELECTED 
|SELECTED 



SI. No. 

1 

2 

ANNEXURE-D 

Student Name 

SUKUMAR MARDI 

KAMAL KISKU 

SURAJ SARDAR 

JABA MAL 

SUMAN SARDAR 

Father's Name Contact Number Right Answers Wrong Answers 

ARUN MARDI 

RABAN KISKU 

GOPAL SARDAR 

SITAL MAL 

BABLU SARDAR 

9907742499 

9907058595 

8509395101 

9609236406 

GROUP-c (ST) 

7533072693 

26 

20 

21 

17 

19 

22 

3 

13 

16 

25 

Total Marks 

20.5 

19.25 

17.75 

13 

12.75 

Caste 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

P.O-CUM-D.W.O BCW&TD, 
MURSHIDABAD 

REMARKS 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

es/ozl's 



SI. 

No. 

2 

ANNEXURE-E 

3 

Student Name 

1 TARAKESHWAR KONAI KEBAL CHANDRA KONAI 

SHIBAJI MONDAL 

Father's Name 

LIPI SAHA 

KALACHAND MONDAL 

RABI KINKAR DAS 

GROUP-D (SC) 
Contact 
Number 

8116418812 

8346994083 

9593066167 

Right Answers 

35 

31 

22 

Wrong 
Answers 

6 

7 

19 

Total Marks 

33.5 

29.25 

17.25 

Caste 
8 

SC 

SC 

SC 

P.O-CUM-DWO 
BCW&TD, MURSHIDABAD 

REMARKS 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 



SI. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

ANNEXURE-F 

Student Name 

GUPAN MARMU 

UJJWAL TUDU 

BASU HEMBRAM 

Father's Name 

SOME MURMU 

SONAPATI TUDU 

ASMAR HEMBARM 

Contact NumberRight Answers 

8348395402 

8927205434 

GROUP-D (ST) 

8918807398 

24 

19 

15 

Wrong 
Answers 

10 

35 

Total Marks 

22 

16.5 

6.25 

Caste 

ST 

ST 

ST 

P.O-CUM-DWO 
BCW&TD, MURSHIDABAD 

Remarks 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 
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